
Eker og Fiskum skytterlag

Samlagsstevne 15m 2009

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Eker Skytterlag

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Geir Hæreid Fiskum XXX*X

1. serie
50 * * * * *

2. serie
50 9 *9 * *

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
148 X*XXXXX*XX

10 skudd
100 =>

25 skudd
248

2. Randi Buøen Flesberg XXXXX 50 *X*XX 50 X99XX 48 => 148 9 *X*X*X* *X 99 => 247
3. Svein Lande Flesberg *9X9 * 48 XXXX* 50 *XX*9 49 => 147 XX*XXXXXXX 100 => 247
4. Geir Arne Heubach Kongsberg XXX99 48 9X98X 46 *X999 47 => 141 XX* *X*9 *9 * 98 => 239

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oddgar Larsslett Fiskum *X9 *9

1. serie
48 * *9 *X

2. serie
49 XX* *X

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
147 X*999 * *XXX

10 skudd
97 =>

25 skudd
244

2. Lene Therese Korbu Kongsberg 9X*9 * 48 98X99 45 X*XXX 50 => 143 * *X9X9 *XXX 98 => 241

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Håvard Kopland Sand Eker 9X*X9

1. serie
48 X99X9

2. serie
47 X9 *X9

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
143 99998 *9X9X

10 skudd
92 =>

25 skudd
235

2. Vegar Lund Jondalen XXX*X 50 97876 37 X999 * 47 => 134 999 *99X*99 93 => 227
3. Per Arne Geitle Kongsberg 9 *X9 * 48 798 *X 44 X9X*9 48 => 140 9897999999 87 => 227
4. Siri Mathisen Jondalen X99XX 48 899X9 45 9 * *XX 49 => 142 6679XXX999 85 => 227
5. Sigmund Løkensgard Eker 9X*99 47 X9797 42 99999 45 => 134 798X8 *999X 89 => 223
6. Steinar Lande Flesberg *9 *99 47 79798 40 9X999 46 => 133 7969 *X9X*9 89 => 222
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15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hallvard Grette Rollag og Veggli *9X9X

1. serie
48 89X*9

2. serie
46 9X9 *9

3. serie
47 =>

15 skudd
141 X789X9 *XXX

10 skudd
93 =>

25 skudd
234

2. Nina Mathisen Jondalen 99X98 45 8X9 *9 46 98X99 45 => 136 X9X9XXX* * * 98 => 234
3. Asbjørn Mathisen Jondalen 99X9X 47 99989 44 99X9X 47 => 138 9XX99XXXX9 96 => 234
4. Erik Bakke Fiskum 9 * *X9 48 97999 43 88999 43 => 134 8XXX9 *999X 94 => 228
5. Stian Geitle Kongsberg 9X* *X 49 78888 39 9999 * 46 => 134 49X87X9999 84 => 218
6. Harald Holst Eker 8 *XX9 47 669 *7 38 89999 44 => 129 8997999999 87 => 216

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kim Andre Lund Jondalen * * *X*

1. serie
50 *X999

2. serie
47 *X*X*

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
147 X* *X*XX* *X

10 skudd
100 =>

25 skudd
247

2. Rune Fekjan Jondalen * *X* * 50 XXX*X 50 X*X* * 50 => 150 9 *X*8 *9XX* 96 => 246
3. Thomas Zetterqvist Jondalen XX* * * 50 *XX9 * 49 *XX* * 50 => 149 99 *9 * * *XXX 97 => 246
4. Knut Bråthen Kongsberg * * * *X 50 99XXX 48 XX9 * * 49 => 147 9XX*9 *X*X* 98 => 245
5. Roar Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli XXX* * 50 89X*X 47 X*XXX 50 => 147 9X*9XX*XX* 98 => 245
6. Liv Åsne Teksle Rollag og Veggli X*XX9 49 X99XX 48 * *X*9 49 => 146 X99X* * *X* * 98 => 244
7. Geir Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 9 * *XX 49 8XX99 46 *X* *X 50 => 145 X9XXXX*X*X 99 => 244
8. Trond Bergan Jondalen *XXXX 50 *8999 45 X* * *X 50 => 145 9X9X* * * * * * 98 => 243
9. Kristian Røed Fiskum *XX*X 50 *9X*9 48 * *X9 * 49 => 147 X9X8XXXX9X 96 => 243
10. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg XX* *9 49 9X*99 47 X9 * * * 49 => 145 XX*X9X9XXX 98 => 243
11. Lars Jødahl Jondalen XX9 *X 49 *X* *X 50 X* *99 48 => 147 *9X99XXX99 95 => 242
12. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli X*XXX 50 X8X99 46 9 *X*X 49 => 145 9X899 *XX*X 95 => 240
13. Erik Rognli Kongsberg X9XXX 49 999X9 46 9X9X* 48 => 143 9X9X9X* * *X 97 => 240
14. Vidar Gaarder Rollag og Veggli *XX*X 50 99999 45 *9999 46 => 141 *X999XX*9X 96 => 237
15. Synne Nørstegård Tråen Rollag og Veggli 9XXX* 49 99998 44 99 * *X 48 => 141 89XX99XX* * 95 => 236
16. Odd-bjørn Vatne Kongsberg 9 * *XX 49 9999X 46 9 *X99 47 => 142 99969XX9 *X 91 => 233
17. Svend Korbu Kongsberg 9 *999 46 99799 43 XXX9X 49 => 138 99X8X*9XX* 95 => 233
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15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Kim Andre Lund Jondalen 5 * * *X*

1. serie
50 *X999

2. serie
47 *X*X*

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
147 X* *X*XX* *X

10 skudd
100 =>

25 skudd
247

2. Rune Fekjan Jondalen 5 * *X* * 50 XXX*X 50 X*X* * 50 => 150 9 *X*8 *9XX* 96 => 246
3. Thomas Zetterqvist Jondalen 5 XX* * * 50 *XX9 * 49 *XX* * 50 => 149 99 *9 * * *XXX 97 => 246
4. Knut Bråthen Kongsberg 5 * * * *X 50 99XXX 48 XX9 * * 49 => 147 9XX*9 *X*X* 98 => 245
5. Roar Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 5 XXX* * 50 89X*X 47 X*XXX 50 => 147 9X*9XX*XX* 98 => 245
6. Liv Åsne Teksle Rollag og Veggli 5 X*XX9 49 X99XX 48 * *X*9 49 => 146 X99X* * *X* * 98 => 244
7. Geir Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 5 9 * *XX 49 8XX99 46 *X* *X 50 => 145 X9XXXX*X*X 99 => 244
8. Trond Bergan Jondalen 5 *XXXX 50 *8999 45 X* * *X 50 => 145 9X9X* * * * * * 98 => 243
9. Kristian Røed Fiskum 5 *XX*X 50 *9X*9 48 * *X9 * 49 => 147 X9X8XXXX9X 96 => 243
10. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg 5 XX* *9 49 9X*99 47 X9 * * * 49 => 145 XX*X9X9XXX 98 => 243
11. Lars Jødahl Jondalen 5 XX9 *X 49 *X* *X 50 X* *99 48 => 147 *9X99XXX99 95 => 242
12. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 5 X*XXX 50 X8X99 46 9 *X*X 49 => 145 9X899 *XX*X 95 => 240
13. Erik Rognli Kongsberg 5 X9XXX 49 999X9 46 9X9X* 48 => 143 9X9X9X* * *X 97 => 240
14. Vidar Gaarder Rollag og Veggli 5 *XX*X 50 99999 45 *9999 46 => 141 *X999XX*9X 96 => 237
15. Synne Nørstegård Tråen Rollag og Veggli 5 9XXX* 49 99998 44 99 * *X 48 => 141 89XX99XX* * 95 => 236
16. Håvard Kopland Sand Eker 3 9X*X9 48 X99X9 47 X9 *X9 48 => 143 99998 *9X9X 92 => 235
17. Hallvard Grette Rollag og Veggli 4 *9X9X 48 89X*9 46 9X9 *9 47 => 141 X789X9 *XXX 93 => 234
18. Nina Mathisen Jondalen 4 99X98 45 8X9 *9 46 98X99 45 => 136 X9X9XXX* * * 98 => 234
19. Asbjørn Mathisen Jondalen 4 99X9X 47 99989 44 99X9X 47 => 138 9XX99XXXX9 96 => 234
20. Odd-bjørn Vatne Kongsberg 5 9 * *XX 49 9999X 46 9 *X99 47 => 142 99969XX9 *X 91 => 233
21. Svend Korbu Kongsberg 5 9 *999 46 99799 43 XXX9X 49 => 138 99X8X*9XX* 95 => 233
22. Erik Bakke Fiskum 4 9 * *X9 48 97999 43 88999 43 => 134 8XXX9 *999X 94 => 228
23. Vegar Lund Jondalen 3 XXX*X 50 97876 37 X999 * 47 => 134 999 *99X*99 93 => 227
24. Per Arne Geitle Kongsberg 3 9 *X9 * 48 798 *X 44 X9X*9 48 => 140 9897999999 87 => 227
25. Siri Mathisen Jondalen 3 X99XX 48 899X9 45 9 * *XX 49 => 142 6679XXX999 85 => 227
26. Sigmund Løkensgard Eker 3 9X*99 47 X9797 42 99999 45 => 134 798X8 *999X 89 => 223
27. Steinar Lande Flesberg 3 *9 *99 47 79798 40 9X999 46 => 133 7969 *X9X*9 89 => 222
28. Stian Geitle Kongsberg 4 9X* *X 49 78888 39 9999 * 46 => 134 49X87X9999 84 => 218
29. Harald Holst Eker 4 8 *XX9 47 669 *7 38 89999 44 => 129 8997999999 87 => 216
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15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hans Erik Rua Jondalen *99XX

1. serie
48 X9XX9

2. serie
48 X9XX*

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
145 *XXX* * * * * *

10 skudd
100 =>

25 skudd
245

2. Arne Mathisen Jondalen 99 *X* 48 XX989 46 XX* *X 50 => 144 9 *XX*99XX9 96 => 240

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anders Heubach Kongsberg X9XX9

1. serie
48 XX*9 *

2. serie
49 XX99X

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
145 X* *9XX99XX

10 skudd
97 =>

25 skudd
242

2. Vilde Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli *99X* 48 *999 * 47 9X*XX 49 => 144 *X*9 *X9X98 95 => 239
3. Jan Erik Fredriksen Flesberg X9X9 * 48 *9 *XX 49 9X8 *X 47 => 144 99 *9XX999 * 94 => 238
4. Christian Hæreid Jondalen * *999 47 59X59 38 X*8X9 47 => 132 X979X9X9 *9 92 => 224
5. Simen Sauro Jondalen 9898X 44 *X999 47 99888 42 => 133 9889X78878 82 => 215

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Katrine Lund Jondalen *X9X9

1. serie
48 *XXX*

2. serie
50 X*XXX

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
148 X* * * *X* * *X

10 skudd
100 =>

25 skudd
248

2. Eimund Lang Kongsberg XXX*X 50 *XX*X 50 X9X* * 49 => 149 9 *XX*XX* * * 99 => 248
3. Petter Kjønstad Fjerstad Flesberg 9X*XX 49 9 *XXX 49 *9 *X9 48 => 146 X*XXXX9XXX 99 => 245
4. Reidar Hageselle Kongsberg X9XXX 49 XXX9X 49 9 *X*9 48 => 146 9XXX* * *9X* 98 => 244
5. Hans  W Warlo Eker X*99X 48 9X999 46 X9 *99 47 => 141 XXX9X9XX* * 98 => 239

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sara Tveiten Rollag og Veggli *X*XX

1. serie
50 *9 * *8

2. serie
47 X*9X*

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
146 XX9 *9 * * *XX

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
244
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2. Sveinung Rostad Rollag og Veggli X* * * * 50 X9989 45 *X*X* 50 => 145 XXX8 *X*X* * 98 => 243
3. Kjetil Bjørndalen Traaen Rollag og Veggli 99XXX 48 X9998 45 9 *XXX 49 => 142 88X99X*XXX 94 => 236
4. Elizabeth Lande Flesberg *XXX* 50 X9999 46 X9 * *X 49 => 145 9597X*XX*X 90 => 235
5. Kristoffer Hansen Eker X* * *9 49 899 *9 45 *9XXX 49 => 143 979999X*X9 91 => 234
6. Kristian Hvambsal Jondalen 999XX 47 X*98 * 47 99999 45 => 139 98879XXXX9 90 => 229
7. Petere Sjule Jondalen XXX9X 49 9888X 43 9XX*9 48 => 140 X98 *898889 87 => 227

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karl A Hansen Kongsberg *XX9 *

1. serie
49 XXX9X

2. serie
49 X9X9X

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
146 XXXX*XX9X9

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
244

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arne Thorsen Kongsberg 9X9X9

1. serie
47 *X9X9

2. serie
48 *X9X*

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
144 X9 *X9X99XX

10 skudd
96 =>

25 skudd
240

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Håkon Løkensgard Eker XXXX9

1. serie
49 89 *8X

2. serie
45 X9XX8

3. serie
47 =>

15 skudd
141 *X9XX89 *X9

10 skudd
95 =>

25 skudd
236


